Matchlaggning Pojkar Bla Serie 3 Vastra 2023/24

Matchtid 3 x 15 minuter. 5 min paus.
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18-5300-001
18-5300-002
18-5300-003
18-5300-004
18-5300-005

18-5300-006
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18-5300-009
18-5300-010

18-5300-0T1

18-5300-012
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18-5300-014
18-5300-015

18-5300-016
18-5300-017
18-5300-018
18-5300-019
18-5300-020

18-5300-21

18-5300-22
18-5300-23
18-5300-24
18-5300-25

18-5300-26
18-5300-27
18-5300-28
18-5300-29
18-5300-30

18-5300-31

18-5300-32
18-5300-33
18-5300-34
18-5300-35

18-5300-36
18-5300-37

Omg

EUEENERENE RN (o) I e) INo) I o) B 0))] (02 02 IO IV O N T S T S A W WHN W W W N N NDNN e B ]

0

Hemmalag

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
BKI Sunnanal

Hertzbga BK Gréon
Billingsfors IBK
Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

Vakant plats
Amals IBK

Nordmarkens IBF Réd
Saffle IBF

Grums IBK

Vakant plats
Nordmarkens IBF Svart
BKI Sunnand

Hertzdoga BK Gron
Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

BKI Sunnand
Hertzdoga BK Gron
Billingsfors IBK

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF
Amals IBK

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
Nordmarkens IBF Réd

Saffle IBF
Grums IBK
Vakant plats

Hertzbéga BK Gron

Billingsfors IBK

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF
Amals IBK

Nordmarkens IBF Rod

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
BKI Sunnanal

Saffle IBF
Grums IBK
Vakant plats

Billingsfors IBK
Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

Bortalag
Vakant plats

Grums IBK
Saffle IBF

Nordmarkens IBF Réd
Amals IBK

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

Billingsfors IBK
Hertzboga BK Gron

BKI Sunnana
Nordmarkens IBF Svart

Grums IBK
Saffle IBF

Nordmarkens IBF Réd
Amals IBK
Billingsfors IBK

Vakant plats
Nordmarkens IBF Svart

Grums IBK
Saffle IBF

Nordmarkens IBF Réd

BKI Sunnand
Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

Billingsfors IBK
Hertzdoga BK Gron

Amals IBK

Vakant plats
BKI Sunnand
Nordmarkens IBF Svart
Grums IBK
Saffle IBF

Billingsfors IBK
Hertzdoga BK Gron

Amals IBK

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF
Nordmarkens IBF Rod

Vakant plats
Hertzdoga BK Gréon
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18-5300-38
18-5300-39
18-5300-40

18-5300-41

18-5300-42
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18-5300-78
18-5300-88
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Amals IBK
Nordmarkens IBF Réd
Saffle IBF

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
BKI Sunnanal

Hertzdga BK Gréon
Grums IBK
Vakant plats

Amals IBK
Nordmarkens IBF Rod
Saffle IBF
Grums IBK
Vakant plats

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
BKI Sunnanal

Hertzéga BK Gron
Billingsfors IBK
Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

Billingsfors IBK
Amals IBK

Nordmarkens IBF Réd
Saffle IBF

Grums IBK

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
Nordmarkens IBF Réd

Saffle IBF
Grums IBK
Vakant plats

BKI Sunnand
Hertzdga BK Gron
Billingsfors IBK

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF
Amals IBK

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
BKI Sunnanal

Saffle IBF
Grums IBK
Vakant plats

Hertzdéga BK Gron

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF
Amals IBK

BKI Sunnana

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
Grums IBK

Amals IBK

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

Billingsfors IBK
Nordmarkens IBF Réd

Saffle IBF

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

Billingsfors IBK
Hertzboga BK Gron

BKI Sunnana

Nordmarkens IBF Svart

Grums IBK
Saffle IBF
Nordmarkens IBF Rod
Amals IBK

Vakant plats

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF
Hertzdoga BK Gron
BKI Sunnand1
Nordmarkens IBF Svart
Vakant plats

Hertzoga BK Gron
Amals IBK
Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

Billingsfors IBK
BKI Sunnand

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
Grums IBK
Saffle IBF

Nordmarkens IBF Rod

Vakant plats

Arvika IBF/Dotteviks IF

Billingsfors IBK
Nordmarkens IBF Réd

Amals IBK
Hertzboga BK Gron

Nordmarkens IBF Svart
Grums IBK
BKI Sunnand
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